Rang Gruppenresultat

Einzelresultat

1 481 9997 9595 95
99 Oberlin
97 Miiller
95 Hinenberger
95 Schafer
95 Buser
2 479 98 97 96 94 94
98 Gisler
97 Felder
96 Amrein
94 Botta
94 Odermatt
3 476 97 96 96 95 92
97 Wiithrich
96 Lithi
96 Bigler
95 Burkhalter
92 Grossenbacher
4 476 96 96 96 95 93
96 Riedwyl
96 Bigler
96 Gerber
95 Bigler
93 Bigler
5 474 97 97 9595 90
97 Zaugg
97 Christen
95 Zeltner
95 Jaggi
90 Kloti
6 473 98 9594 94 92
98 Grun

Vorname

Michael
Daniela
Frédy
Heinz
Cyrill

Werner
Fabian
Patrick
Roger
Anton

Kaspar
Max
Simon
Robert
Paul

Christian
Hans
Rolf
Johann
Anton

Martin
Max
Markus
Colin
Jurg

Daniel

Gruppe/Jg

Monch 1

Rotsee

Tanner-Fans gelb

Tanner-Fans rot

Zelgli

Les Liévres

13. Teufelsschluchtschiessen 2022 Kategorie A

Verein

Miinchenstein
1971 S
1962 V
1960 V
1956 V
1966 S
Ebikon
1944 SV
1987 E
1978 E
1971 S
1958 V
Langnau i/E.
1992 E
1950 SV
1994 E
1971 S
1964 S
Langnau i/E.
1954 V
1964 S
1992 E
2001 E
1962 V
Niederbuchsiten
1956 V
1953 V
1959 V
2002 U21
1961 V
Soyhieres
1966 S

Gewehr

Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Freigw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Stagw
Freigw

Stagw

Verein

Schiitzengesellschaft

Wehrverein

Schiitzenverein an der llifis

Schitzenverein an der llifis

Schiitzenverein

Société de tir

Preis

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

. 250.00

. 200.00

. 150.00

. 100.00

. 80.00

. 70.00



95 Bloch
94 Saladin
94 Stettler
92 Lindenberger
7 473
97 Hammerli
96 Senti
95 Mori
93 Nikles
92 Winkler
8 472
98 Kessi
97 Burri
94 Da-Rugna
94 Burri
89 Burkhalter
9 472
98 Haltiner
95 Baumgartner
95 Costan-Dorigon
92 Erni
92 Weibel
10 470
96 Lenz
96 Imboden
94 Lenz
94 Rauber
90 Schulthess
11 469
96 Gardi
95 Schaad
95 Miiller
94 Hilfiker
89 Honegger
12 468
96 Trosch
95 Bader

97 96 95 93 92

98 97 94 94 89

9895959292

96 96 94 94 90

96 959594 89

96 95 94 93 90

Jonny
Daniel
Thomas
Max

Andreas
Anja
Gabriel
Roger
Angelika

Walter
Jurg
Roland
Christian
Heinz

Peter
Andreas
Romeo
Roland
Markus

Werner
Michael
Karl

Urs
Oliver

André
Beat
Fredy
Herbert
Veronika

Markus
Andreas

General-Weber

Forelle

Brestenegg 1

Moll

St. Martin |

Tiefmatt-Jura A

1965 S

1962 V

1969 S

1953 Vv
Briittelen

1973 S

1996 E

1978 E

1966 S

1969 S
Port

1954 VvV

1965 S

1979 E

1955 Vv

1949 sV
Buchs AG

1961 V

1952 sv

1953 V

1972'S

1956 V
Boningen

1957 V

1998 E

1958 V

1966 S

1972 S
Laupersdorf

1969 S

1971 S

1969 S

1957 Vv

1967 S
Oberbuchsiten

1965 S

1952 sv

Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Freigw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw

Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03

Freigw
Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-90

Stagw
Freigw

Feldschiitzen

Brittelen-Treiten

VSG Spars

Schitzenbund

Militarschiitzen

Schiitzenverein

Schiitzenverein

Fr. 60.00

Fr. 50.00

5 PK

4 Pk

3 PK

2 PK



94 Burgi

93 Buser

90 Studer

13 467
96 Wegmiiller

94 Hunziker

93 Burkhalter

93 Burkhalter

91 Hunziker

14 466
98 Bloch

93 Heizmann

92 Fueg

92 Hammer

91 Kaiser

15 466
97 Niederberger

95 Kaiser

93 Signer

91 Kunz

90 Miiller

16 466
96 Mathys

96 Gerber

95 Kampfer

92 Sommerhalder

87 Martignano

17 463
97 Steiner

95 Studer

93 Haner

89 Hediger

89 Hugli

18 462
97 Durr

93 Schiirch

93 Recher

96 94939391

9893929291

97 959391 90

96 96 95 92 87

979593 89 89

9793939188

René
Rolf
Georg

Arthur
Michael
Lukas
Willi
Peter

Michael
Roland
Walter
Heinz
Rolf

Christoph
Beat
Walter
Beat
Ramona

Hanspeter
Christian
Daniel
Jael

Omar

Glnter
Lars
Toni
Werner
Markus

Stefan
Oliver
Balz

Romerguet Lions

Roggen

Chaoten

Stadtrecht

St. Peter

Holzenberg 1

1976 S
1963 S
1951 sv

Oberentfelden

1957 Vv
1987 E
2000 E
1971 S
1955 Vv

Balsthal-Klus

1982 E
1969 S
1954 v
1954 V
1954 v

Seewen SO

1991 E
1975 S
1948 SV
1952 SV
1994 E
Huttwil
1944 sV
1998 E
1986 E
2004 U21
1977 E
Brislach
1976 S
1977 E
1958 V
1952 SV
1958 V
Ziefen
1964 S
1986 E
1967 S

Stagw
Stagw
Freigw

Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-90
Freigw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Schiitzengesellschaft

Schiitzenverein

Feldschiitzen

Sportschiitzen

Schiitzengesellschaft

Schiitzengesellschaft

2 PK

1PK

1PK

1PK

1PK

1PK



91 Tschopp
88 Rauftlin
19

95 Altermatt
94 Stampfli
93 Stampfli
90 Fluri

90 Eggen

20

95 Bram

94 Patt

93 Wiist

90 Alpiger
90 Meier
21

95 Lack

94 Lack

92 Lack

90 Scussolin
88 Wenger
22

96 Schenker
95 Schenker
93 von Arx
91 von Arx
83 Kupferschmid
23

94 Rebecchi
94 Zurlinden
93 Miiller
91 Thomann
86 Friedli
24

96 Heiniger
94 Kibli

94 Schneider
87 Hansen

462

462

459

458

458

457

9594939090

9594939090

9594 9290 88

9695939183

94 94 93 91 86

96 94 94 87 86

Roger
Peter

Heinz
Norbert
Heinz
Urs
Alfred

Hans
Walter
Fritz
Beat
Monika

Josef
Walter
Stephan
Maureen
Hansueli

Mario
Edwin
Richard
Severin
Jakob

Matteo
Timo

Reto
Hanspeter
Peter

Roland
Markus
Kewin
Steen

Geissfluh

Gugger

Riiebli

1964 S

1965 S
Herbetswil

1960 V

1963 S

1958 V

1965 S

1964 S
Fislisbach

1954 Vv

1946 SV

1951 SV

1963 S

1967 S
Gunzgen

1961V

1955 V

1983 E

1966 S

1968 S

Reckolder-Benzen A  Walterswil SO

Erlinsburg

Aarebutze 1

1958 V

1951 sv

1950 SV

1957 Vv

1947 SV
Niederbipp

1999 E

1988 E

1969 S

1950 sv

1949 sV
Solothurn

1944 sv

1972 S

1984 E

1943 sv

Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03

Stagw
Freigw
Freigw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03

Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Freigw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw

Sportschiitzen

Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil

Schiitzengesellschaft

Militarschiitzen

Feldschiitzen

Jura-Schiitzen

Feldwaffenverein



86 Kiibli

25

96 Grolimund
96 Borer

91 Iff

88 Saner

84 Wohlgemuth
26

94 Pfister

91 Niitzi

91 Nutzi

90 Hunziker

89 Studer

27

93 Kinzi

91 Lotscher

91 Zehnder

89 Marti

87 Wellenreiter
28

94 Guldimann
92 Guldimann
90 Vogeli

88 Miihlethaler
86 Guldimann
29

91 Rickenbacher
89 Cravotta

87 Rickenbacher
86 Scholer

85 Borlin

30

93 Joller

87 Kyburz

85 Stiefel

84 Burgherr

84 Lorenz

455

455

451

450

438

433

96 96 91 88 84

94 91 91 90 89

93 9191 89 87

94 92 90 88 86

91 89 87 86 85

9387858484

Willi

Patrick
Stefan
Marcel
Josef
Anton

Martin
Peter
Roland
Rudolf
Ernst

Michael
Dominik
Rolf
Ramona
Gabriel

Heinrich
Adrian
Daniel
Gerhard
Anton

Felix
Maurizio
Hans
Jurg
Hans

Renato
Patrick
Peter
Heinz
Johannes

Erzgraber

Waldegg 1

Daniker Benzen

Oeschbuebe

Oldenburg

Wandersmann

1943 sV
Erschwil

1969 S

1966 S

1966 S

1958 V

1956 V
Wolfwil

1978 E

1948 SV

1981 E

1951 SV

1964 S
Déniken

1993 E

1985 E

1986 E

1997 E

2005 U21
Oekingen

1955V

1969 S

1962 V

1955 V

1949 SV
Wenslingen

1950 SV

1977 E

1942 sV

1975 S

1935 SV
Kolliken

1982 E

1974 S

1965 S

1962 V

2003 U21

Stgw-57/03

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-90

Stgw-57/03
Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Freigw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw

Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-90

Schiitzengesellschaft

Feldschiitzen

Schiitzengesellschaft

Schiitzengesellschaft

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Militdrschiessverein



31

91 Pfyl

91 Suter

90 Schelbert
80 Biirgler

80 Betschart
32

94 Miiller

89 Heimlicher
86 Marrer

74 Zimmermann
69 Miiller

432 91919080380

412 94 8986 74 69

Nessi
Bruno
Patrick
Sepp
Sandra
Adalbert
St. German
Reto
Melia
Florian
Roland
Joel

Brunnen-Ingenbohl
1949 SV
1993 E
1960 V
1996 E
1959 Vv
Lommiswil
1955 Vv
2003 U21
1980 E
2003 U21
2002 U21

Stagw

Stgw-57/03

Stagw
Stagw
Kar

Stagw

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Militdrschiessverein

Schiitzengesellschaft


marku
Hervorheben


